

## Japan Ways Traditional Shotokan Karate-Do and

**Shotokan Karate-Do International-United States Federation** 



Present: Training with world renowned,

## Nobuaki Kanazawa-Kancho, 8<sup>th</sup> Dan



## Saturday, August 12, 2023

Location:

Japan Ways Traditional Karate 5721 N. First St., Fresno, CA. 93710

1:30pm – 2:45pm: General/Advanced Training (Open to All Belts)

3:00pm – 4:15pm: Instructor Training (Open to Black Belts)

4:30pm-6:30pm: Dan Grading

Fee Schedule:

One Class: \$35

Two Classes: \$60\*

\*option for brown and black belts

ADVANCED REGISTRATION RECOMMENDED! Due to Limited class size, only paid tuition on a first come-first served basis. guarantees a spot



Sensei Nobuaki
Kanazawa, 8th Dan, is
Kancho of the Shotokan
Karate-Do International
Federation (SKIF)
headquartered in Japan.
Kancho was the "2004
Japan National
Champion" as well as six
times "Japan Karate-Do
Federation Champion".
Also, Sensei held the
titles of "SKI All Japan
Champion" from 19962000.



## **REGISTRATION FORM**

NAME	
NAME	
ADDRESS	
PHONE EMAIL	
	DOJO
	☐ Instructor Class \$35
	General/Advanced Class \$35
	es (Option for Black/Brown Belts only) \$60
	nust attend at least the Advanced class prior to examination)  cants must have permission/recommendation to test from
	tef Instructor of your National organization
RELEASE AND WAIV	VER OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT Read carefully before signing.
and SKIF-USF. I hereby fully understand and ackrevents and activities which could result in bodily in waive and release any and all claims and expenses (litigation and other costs, etc.), either known or un against the organizer, director, member, instructor, associated activities, including, but not limited to JaIn the event of an accident or illness which require	nars with Nobuaki Kanazawa Kancho sponsored by Japan Ways Traditional Karate, LLC nowledge that there are risks and dangers associated with participation in martial arts biury, partial and/or total disability, paralysis and death. I hereby accept such risks and fincluding, but not limited to attorney fees, claims for damages, medical expenses, known, now existing or arising in the future, that I may have of whatever kind or nature, owner or anyone else involved in any way with this series of Karate seminars and apan Ways Traditional Karate, LLC, SKIF-USF and SKIF-Japan.  The semergency care, I hereby give permission to Japan Ways Traditional Karate staff to accept the personnel on my behalf. I further grant permission to the attending health care
provider to administer such medical care as may be	
promotion or for personal use by the organizers of	me in connection with this series of Karate seminars may be used for publicity or f this event without compensation to me.
	lity and Indemnity Agreement and I am signing it voluntarily so that I may participate in awa Sensei sponsored by Japan Ways Traditional Karate, LLC and SKIF-USF.
Emergency Contact:	Phone:
	Phone:
Please indicate any special needs, medications, or a	
Signature:	Parent or Guardian Signature (if minor):